25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skird
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Brinaa
50 Brinaa
100 Brinaa
200 Brinaa
25 Flua

50 Flua
100 Flua
200 Flua
100 Fiér
200 Fior
400 Fisr

brostur Biamason KEF
6rn Armarson KEF
Orn Arnarson KEF
Kristéfer Siaurdsson KEF
Kristéfer Siaurdsson KEF
brostur Biarmason KEF
brostur Biarmason KEF
David Hildibera Adalsteinsson  KEF
Orn Arnarson KEF
Grn Amarson KEF
Orn Arnarson KEF
Kristéfer Siaurdsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
David Hildibera Adalsteinsson  KEF
Orn Arnarson KEF
Grn Amarson KEF
6rn Armarson KEF

Orn Arnarson KEF
Grn Amarson KEF
Orn Arnarson KEF

00:11,96
00:22.33
8.5:

3

03:51.23

00:13.64
00:24.47

00:51.74 14.12.2003

01:53.40
00:14.88
00:28.59
01:02.99
02:17.25
00:12.47
00:24.09
00:54.38
01:59.68
00:55.79
01:57.91
04:13.03

29.03 2017

14.12.2003 Kristofer Siaurdsson
14.12.2003 Orn Arnarson
14.11.2014 Birkir Mér Jénsson
22.11.2013 brostur Biarnason
14.11.2015 Prostur Biarnason
20.11 2016 Prostur Biarnason
29.03 2017

12.12.2003 Orn Arnarson

Orn Arnarson

11.12.2003 David Hildibera Adalsteinsson
2.4.2014
15.11.2007 Guani Emilsson
2006 Guani Emilsson
2006 Guani Emilsson
29.03 2017
2003 David Hildibera Adalsteinsson
16.1.2004 Birkir Mar Jonsson
21.3.2003 Birkir Mar Jonsson
2003
21.3.2003 Orn Arnarson
21.3.2003 Baldvin Siamarsson

KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF

00:23.79
00:50.59
01:53.52
04:02.92
08:27.55
16:09.24

00:26.18
00:55.47
02:04.74

00:29.72
01:07.38
02:29.68

00:24.83
00:56.40
02:08.27

02:06.87
04:44.78

30.05 2019
23.7.2003
19.3.2009

05.04 2019

9.4.2017
8.4.2017

26.7.2003
21.7.2003
7.4.2011

16.3.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007

9.4.2017
2.6.2009
17.3.2006

2.6.2003
10.4.2015

Piltar (15 -17

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skird
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Brinaa
50 Brinaa
100 Brinaa
200 Brinaa
25 Flug

50 Flua
100 Flua
200 Flua
100 Fiér
200 Fiér
400 Fiér

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
Bak
50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Brinaa
50 Brinaa
100 Brinaa
200 Brinaa
25 Flua
50 Flua
100 Flua
200 Flua
100 Fiér
200 Fior
400 Fisr

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Brinaa
50 Brinaa
100 Brinaa
200 Brinaa
25 Flua

50 Flua
100 Flua
200 Flua
100 Fiér
200 Fiér
400 Fiér

Préstur Biarnason KEF
Guslauaur Mér Gudmundsson  KEF
Kristéfer Siaurdsson KEF
Kristéfer Siaurdsson KEF
Kristéfer Siaurdsson KEF
Préstur Biarnason KEF
Préstur Biarnason KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
David Hildiberq Adalsteinsson  KEF
David Hildiberq Adalsteinsson  KEF
David Hildiberq Adalsteinsson  KEF
Kristéfer Siqurdsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
David Hildibera Adalsteinsson  KEF
David Hildibera Adalsteinsson  KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF

Tristan bér K Wium KEF
Birkir Mér J6nsson KEF
Birkir Mér J6nsson KEF
Birkir Mér Jénsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Jakub Cezarv Jaks KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Jakub Cezarv Jaks KEF

Guani Emilsson

Gudni Emilsson

Gusni Emilsson KEF
Eirikur Inai Olafsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF

Baldvin Siamarsson
Baldvin Siamarsson

Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Tristan por K Wium KEF
Kristéfer Siqurdsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Hermann Biarki Nielsson KEF
Hermann Biarki Nielsson KEF
Eirikur Inai Olafsson KEF
Eirikur Inai Olafsson KEF
Jakub Cezarv Jaks KEF
Hermann Biarki Nielsson KEF
bérdur Asbérsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Jakub Cezarv Jaks KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
[N 56n Gauti Jonsson KEF
Tristan por K Wium KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Hrobiartur Siaridarson KEF
Baldvin Siamarsson KEF
Inai Rinar Arnason KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF
Guani Emilsson KEF

00:12,38
00:24,30
00:52,78
01:52,73
03:59,51

15:51,16
00:14,54
00:27.10
00:57.66

02:06,
00:15,62
00: 21
01:02.99
02:17.25
00:13,37
00:26.34
00:57.18
02:05.46
00:59.80
02:09.19
04:31,01

9.12.2014
2001 Kristéfer Siqurdsson

16.11.2012 Birkir Mar Jénsson
16.11.2012 Birkir Mar Jénsson
14.12.2012 Préstur Biarnason
14.11.2014 brostur Biarnason
22.11.2013 brostur Biarnason

9.12.2014

17.11.2007 David Hildibera Adalsteinsson

1.12.2007 David Hildibera Adalsteinsson
15.11.2007 David Hildibera Adalsteinsson

5.12.2012

Guani Emilsson
Guani Emilsson

2.12.2006 Baldvin Siamarsson
2.4.2014
28.12.2007 Davi Hildibera Adalsteinsson
17.11.2007 Davi Hildibera Adalsteinsson
14.11.2014 Baldvin Siamarsson
17.11.2006
10.10.2014 Baldvin Siamarsson
14.11.2014 Baldvin Siamarsson

00:13.84
00:26.17
00:56.61
02:01.72

00:30.75
01:05.34
02:20.03
00:18.20
00:31.69
01:08.69
02:28.06
00:15.30
00:28.09
01:01.64

02:13.08 10.11.2011
KEF  01:03.33 10.11.2011
KEF__02:17.14_10.11.2011

04:41.

00:15,81
00:31.00
01:02,70
02:22,16
04:57,13
10:23,17
19:50,14
00:18,96
00:36,55
01:14,94
02:38.69
00:20.85
00:34.68

02
o1
02:36.69
05:34.90

30.11 2016
2001 Baldvin Siamarsson

2001 Kristofer Siaurdsson
23.11.2001 Einar pér fvarsson
25.11.2011 brostur Biarmason
18.11.2011 Einar pér fvarsson
18.11.2011 Einar pér fvarsson
25.11 2015
25.11.2011 Gardar Edvaldsson
25.11.2011 Hermann Biarki Nielsson
25.11.2011 Einar pér fvarsson
25.11 2015

Gudni Emilsson
Baldvin Siamarsson

14.11.2003 Baldvin Siamarsson
20.3.2013

10.11.2011 Baldvin Siamarsson

10.11.2011 Baldvin Siamarsson

Baldvin Siamarsson

Baldvin Siamarsson

9 10.11.2011 Baldvin Siamarsson
ar (11 & 12)
9.12.2014
24.3.2007 Kristéfer Siaurdsson
2001 Kristdfer Siaurdsson
18.11.2005 Kristéfer Siaurdsson
18.11.2005 Eirikur Inai Olafsson
18.11.2011 Eirikur Inai Olafsson
23.9.2011 Eirikur Inai Olafsson
11.12.2013
29.10.2005 Dadi Rafn Falsson
31.11.2002 Dadi Rafn Falsson
2001 Kristofer Siqurdsson
11.12.2013
2001 Inai Rinar Arnason
2001 Dadi Rafn Falsson
24.11.1998 Dadi Rafn Falsson
2.4.2014
26.11.2009 Dadi Rafn Falsson
30.11.2002 Tristan por K Wium

25.6.2009 [N Birkir Mar Jonsson
23.6.2005
2001
10.10.2001

Dadi Rafn Falsson
Dasi Rafn Falsson

KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF

00:25,59
00:53,83
01:57,98

00:28,94
01:01,43
02:12,79

00:32,20
01:09,30
02:30,64

00:26,93
01:00,05
02:12,14

02:16,51
04:46,13

00:28.00
01:01.09
02:08.76
04:34.28
09:36.61
18:12.33

00:32.59
01:08.13
02:30.07

00:33.61
01:14.70
02:42.83

00:28.82
01:03.83

8.12.2012
28.7.2003
23.1.2004
11.4.2014
28.6.2014

15.3.2007
14.4.2007
14.4.2007

18.3.2005
18.3.2005
11.4.2014

16.3.2007
28.1.2007
11.4.2014

16.7.2013
16.7.2013

26.11.2011
16.5.2009
27.11.2010
26.11.2011
18.3.2010
18.3.2010

5.7.2002
17.2.2006
15.5.2010

11.7.2003
26.11.2011
26.11.2011

26.11.2011
3.12.2011

02:20.62 26.11.2011

02:23.23

3.12.2011

05:00.21 26.11.2011

00:31.23
01:09.49
02:33.47
05:24,34
11:00,40
20:43.28

00:38.87
01:23,76
02:58.74

00:39.86
01:32,52
03:16.23

00:35.17
01:20,55
02:55.27

02:51,80
06:09,37

23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
26.11.2011
3.12.2011
3.12.2011

29.2.2020
1.3.2020
23.2.2007

18.2.2005
15.2.2020
16.2.2020

16.2.2020
1.3.2020

Hnokkar (9 & 10

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Brinaa
50 Brinaa
100 Brinaa
200 Brinaa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fiér
200 Fiér
400 Fiér

Arni bér Paimason KEF
Arni bér Paimason KEF
Arni bér Paimason KEF
Biarni Ivar Raanarsson KEF
Tristan bor K Wium KEF
Sigmar Mariion Fridriksson KEF
Sigmar Mariion Fridriksson KEF
Biarni Ivar Raanarsson KEF
- Edvard bor Edvardsson KEF
Edvard bor Edvardsson KEF
Biarni Ivar Raanarsson KEF
Dadi Rafn Falsson KEF
I E5varsd bor Edvardsson KEF
Inai Rinar Arnason KEF
Inai Rinar Arnason KEF
Tristan bér K Wium KEF
Clifford Dean Helgason KEF
Arni pér Pélmason KEF
Tristan bor K Wium KEF
Arni pér Pélmason KEF
Arni p6r Pélmason KEF
Tristan bor K Wium KEF

00:16,74
00:35,22
01:16,99
02:42,21
05:51,79
12:47,68
24:10,48
00:19,62
00:40,10
01:22,50
03:04,33

06:36,13

28.11 2019
26.10 2019 Biarni fvar Raanarsson
13.12 2019 Clifford Dean Helaason
24.11.2018 Ami pér Pélmason
7.12.2012 Tristan bor K Wium
18.11.2011 Tristan bor K Wium
18.11.2011 Tristan bor K Wium
29.11 2018
1.9.1977 Biarni fvar Raanarsson
1.9.1977 Biarni fvar Raanarsson
27.10 2018 Clifford Dean Helaason
29.11 2018
1.9.1977 Maaniis Gudion Jensson
31.10.2003 Dadi Rafn Falsson
29.11.2003 Maants Guaién Jensson
5.12.2012
5.12.2014 Clifford Dean Helaason
22.10.2019 Clifford Dean Helaason
7.12.2012 Clifford Dean Helaason
21.10.2019
13.12 2019 Clifford Dean Helaason
7.12.2012 Tristan pér K Wium

KEF

KEF
KEF

00:38,04
01:21,69
02:47,97
05:46,25
12:52,78
24:11,29

00:42,22
01:31,75
03:38,40

00:49,51
01:40,32
03:43,95

00:40,71
01:30,58
03:38,13

03:13,96
06:39,45

10.2 2018
6.12.2014
12.12 2019
8.12.2012
24.11.2012
24.11.2012

18.12 2018
18.12 2018
12.7.2014

26.11.2011
18.12 2018
26.11.2011

6.12.2014
6.12.2014
6.12.2014

6.12.2014
8.12.2012

Snadar (8 & U)

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Brinaa
50 Brinaa
100 Brinaa
200 Brinaa
25 Flua

50 Flua
100 Flua
200 Flua
100 Fiér
200 Fior
400 Fiér

Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF
Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF
Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF
Aron Loai Halldérsson KEF
Aron Loai Halldérsson KEF
Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF
Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF
Inai Rnar Arnarson KEF
Oliver Andri Einarsson KEF
Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF
Siaurién Arnar Jéhannesson KEF
Aron Loai Halldérsson KEF
Siaurién Arnar Jéhannesson KEF
Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF
Vilbera Andri Maansson KEF
Inai Runar Amarson KEF
Inai Runar Arnarson KEF
Aron Loai Halldérsson KEF

00:19.40
00:41.46
01:42.33
03:43,99
08:23.80

00:22.19
51,25
01:59.67
04:32.25
00:27.51
01:00,72
02:13.12
04:39.14
00:28.74
00:54.70
02:10.24

01:49,98
04:13,54

30.11 2016
05.11 2016 Oliver Andri Einarsson
05.11 2016 Oliver Andri Einarsson
24.11 2018 Omar Maani Eailsson
12.12 2018 Aron Loai Halldérsson
30.11 2016
26.11 2016 Omar Maani Eailsson
2001 Omar Maani Eailsson
7.12.2012 Omar Maani Eailsson
30.11 2016
7.12.2011 Oliver Andri Einarsson
24.11 2018 Aron Loai Halldérsson
7.12.2011 Aron Loai Halldérsson
30.11 2016
2001
2001

2001
12.12 2018 Aron Loai Halldérsson

KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF
KEF

KEF
KEF
KEF

00:49,21
02:00,92
04:18.46
08:58.73

00:58,41
02:08.75
04:25.32

01:06.23

02:24.15
04:59.67

04:41,67

8.12.2012
8.12.2012
1.11.2014
18.12 2018

17.12.2014
6.12.2014
17.12.2014

8.12.2012

18.12 2018
18.12 2018

18.12 2018

iRB Met
2015+

2010+
2000-2009



